VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB29 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 180 Longwood University

Item 180 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Higher Education Student Financial Assistance (10800)	\$8,785,418	\$9,572,818
Scholarships (10810)	\$8,764,754	\$9,552,154
Fellowships (10820)	\$20,664	\$20,664
Fund Sources:		
General	\$5,789,779	\$6,577,179
Higher Education Operating	\$2,995,639	\$2,995,639